

MEMBERSHIP FORM Hendricks County Republican Women

Meetings

1st Tuesday of the Month at North Salem State Bank, 1500 E. Main St. Danville (in front of Pizza Hut); Social time @ 5:30 pm; Meeting @ 6:00 pm

Annual Membership Dues = \$40 (3 Clubs in One!)

- 1. Hendricks County Republican Women
- 2. Indiana Federation of Republican Women
- 3. National Federation of Republican Women

Associate Membership = \$20 (annually)

Please provide the following information:

• Friends & relatives, including men

Follow Us on Facebook

www.facebook.com/HCRW2023

Dawn Mayhood – HCRW Treasurer 912 Windsor Ln., Danville, IN 46122

Objectives

- Support & promote all Republican candidates
- Unite & encourage like-minded women of all ages and walks of life to be key players at the political table
- Serve as a center for political activity and education

Questions

mailto:hcrepublicanwomen2019@gmail.com

HendricksGOP.com Get Involved > Republican Women

riedse provide the folk				
Name:				
Address:				
Email:		Phone/Text:		
		Precinct Committeeman? Yes No		
Programs, activities and	d/or committees that you are	e interested in:		
Fundraisers	Meet the Candidates	Chairmans' Breakfast		
Parades	Election volunteer	IFRW Activities		
Socials	Lincoln Day Dinner	Membership Recruitment		
* Make checks payable to Hendricks County Republican Women (HCRW)		# Check	Cash	Other
Please send membership for	m & dues to:	Date	Rcvd by Treas	urer

